Nebraska Fire Chiefs Association

Organized April 23,1946

Membership Term: July 1, 2023 to June 30, 2024

The Nebraska Fire Chiefs Association's mission is to promote the fire service throughout the State of Nebraska through sponsorship of Firefighter Training Seminars and support of legislation deemed important to volunteer firefighters, volunteer emergency medical providers and the fire service in the State of Nebraska. The organization assists all fire departments by actively promoting leadership and involvement at the highest level. Through fellowship in this organization, leaders continue to learn new methods from each other to maintain well trained, professional fire departments on a local level.

Fire Departments may have several officers eligible for membership. Two types of membership, "ACTIVE" and "ASSOCIATE" are available and are described below. Dues for each membership, whether **"Active" or "Associate" is \$25.00** and a worthwhile investment in the Nebraska Fire Service.

ACTIVE MEMBERS INCLUDE:

- Chiefs or Past Chiefs of Fire Departments
- Chiefs or Past Chiefs of Plant Departments
- Deputy or Assistant Chiefs
- Past Deputy or Assistant Chiefs
- Battalion or Past Battalion Chiefs

ASSOCIATE MEMBERS INCLUDE:

- Fire Marshals
- Superintendents of Fire Alarm Systems
- Chief Officers of Fire Prevention
- Organizations & Fire Prevention Engineers
- Officers of Fire Insurance Organizations
- Master Mechanics or Superintendents of Machinery
- Manufacturers of Fire Department Equipment and Fire Alarm Systems
- Fire Apparatus Dealers in Fire Department Supplies
- All others affiliated with the fire service in any capacity that have a sincere interest.

For more information about the Nebraska Fire Chiefs Association visit:

https://www.nsvfa.org/the-nebraska-fire-chiefs







FIRE CHIEFS ASSOCIATION

Nebraska Fire Chiefs Association Application

Membership Term: July 1, 2023 to June 30, 2024

Dues are payable by check or credit card to the: Nebraska Fire Chiefs Association

To pay by credit card, return completed enclosed credit card form attached with NSVFA membership forms to:

Nebraska Fire Chiefs Association 521 First St, PO Box 10 Milford, NE. 68405

(May be returned in same en Fire Department or Association:	velope with NSVF	A membership forms.)
Postal Address:		
City:	State:	Zip:
Phone:		
Email:		

Name:			
Postal Address:			
City:	State:	Zip:	
Phone:			
Email:			
Postal Address:			
City:	State:	Zip:	
Phone:			
Email:			
Postal Address:			
City:		_Zip:	
Phone:		'	
Email:			